The Treatment Roadmap for Squamous NSCLC

Thursday 16th April 2015 - 13:10-14:20 - Room C

An application has been made to the EACCME® for CME accreditation of this event.
Pre-symposium refreshments are available for all attendees.

13:10-13:15
13:15-13:25
13:25-13:45
13:45-14:05
14:05-14:20

Welcome and opening address

Where are we now (and how did we get here)?
Signposts to better therapy

Current route and future directions

Panel discussion
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